F I A M M . C O M
FIT
FIT Battery Range
FIAMM FIT  range of valve regulated batteries
has been designed for high RELIABIL ITY and
safety front terminal telecom installations.
SPECIFICATIONS
High purity lead calcium tin grid, designed to resist corrosion and provide short recharge time

NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
SHORT CIRCUIT
CURRENT
(A)
INTERNAL
RESISTANCE
(mOhm)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm) TYPICAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
10 H to 1.8 VPC at 20°C IEC 60896 21-22 IEC 60896 21-22 Length Width Height
12FIT40 12 40 920 13 105 280 198 15.5
12FIT60 12 60 1998 6.3 105 280 260 21
12FIT101 12 101 2750 4.6 108 395 275 33
12FIT100/23 12 100 2776 4.5 126 558 230 39
12FIT130 12 130 2622 4.7 126 558 275 51
12FIT150 12 150 2950 4.1 126 558 282 49
12FIT151 12 150 2600 4.8 110 531 314 49
12FIT180 12 180 3063 4.0 126 558 321 57
12FIT201 12 195 3120 4.1 126 558 321 61
F I A M M  S . p . A .
V i a l e  E u ro p a ,  7 5  -  3 6 0 7 5  M o n t e c c h i o  M a g g i o re  ( V I )  -  I TA LY
T E L  + 3 9  0 4 4 4  7 0 9 3 1 1   -   F a x  + 3 9  0 4 4 4  6 9 4 1 7 8